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Serial System CEO raises stake

June 11
June 15
June 16
June 16

461,000
153,900
400,000
100,000

47,072.71
22,415.54

59,900
15,300

DATE NO OF SHARES ACQUIRED TOTAL PRICE (S$)
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Hanwell’s top shareholders 

Sam Goi Seng Hui
Violet Profit Holdings
Sin Huat Company

29.8
24.2
12.3

NAME STAKE IN COMPANY (%)


